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Jubilejni 50. plavalni miting  KRŠKO 2021

2. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Prsno/Breast Odprto
19.6.2021 - 10:15

Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 1:06.36 KNEZ Lovro Maribor 18.12.2016
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) 1:13.59 KNEZ Lovro Maribor 14.12.2014

Točk: FINA 2021

Rojen rezultat točke

A+B

1. BENČIČ Val 07 PK Biser Piran 1:16.57 409
2. BABNIK Matic 07 PK Ljubljana 1:19.57 365
3. BURSAČ Uroš 07 PK Ljubljana 1:23.24 319
4. FRANKO Ian 07 PK Ljubljana 1:25.00 299
5. FROLOV Mark 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:26.64 282
6. POTNIK Matic 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:27.90 270
7. GOR Danijel 08 PK Koper 1:28.80 262
8. GROHAR Črt 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:29.13 259
9. FERENČAK Luka 07 PK Celulozar Krško 1:31.91 237

10. LUŽNIK Anže 07 PK Radovljica 1:32.91 229
11. STRGAR KUNEJ Matija 07 PK Celulozar Krško 1:33.92 222
12. JURKOVIČ Jure 07 PK Ljubljana 1:34.95 214
13. KUNČIČ Janez 08 PK Radovljica 1:36.63 203
14. PETEK Jaka 08 PK Ribnica 1:37.15 200
15. SEVER Marko 07 PK Ljubljana 1:38.52 192
16. SMRKOLJ Kristjan 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:45.25 157
17. PREGL Gašper 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:45.76 155
18. TERSEGLAV Andraž 08 PK Radovljica 1:46.09 154
19. LAJKOVIČ Filip 07 PK Celulozar Krško 1:48.89 142

DSQ STARC Teo 08 PK Ribnica
SW 7.5 -

B

1. FROLOV Mark 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:26.64 282
2. POTNIK Matic 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:27.90 270
3. GOR Danijel 08 PK Koper 1:28.80 262
4. GROHAR Črt 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:29.13 259
5. KUNČIČ Janez 08 PK Radovljica 1:36.63 203
6. PETEK Jaka 08 PK Ribnica 1:37.15 200
7. SMRKOLJ Kristjan 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:45.25 157
8. PREGL Gašper 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:45.76 155
9. TERSEGLAV Andraž 08 PK Radovljica 1:46.09 154

DSQ STARC Teo 08 PK Ribnica
SW 7.5 -

A

1. BENČIČ Val 07 PK Biser Piran 1:16.57 409
2. BABNIK Matic 07 PK Ljubljana 1:19.57 365
3. BURSAČ Uroš 07 PK Ljubljana 1:23.24 319
4. FRANKO Ian 07 PK Ljubljana 1:25.00 299
5. FERENČAK Luka 07 PK Celulozar Krško 1:31.91 237
6. LUŽNIK Anže 07 PK Radovljica 1:32.91 229
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Jubilejni 50. plavalni miting  KRŠKO 2021

2. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Prsno/Breast, A

Rojen rezultat točke

7. STRGAR KUNEJ Matija 07 PK Celulozar Krško 1:33.92 222
8. JURKOVIČ Jure 07 PK Ljubljana 1:34.95 214
9. SEVER Marko 07 PK Ljubljana 1:38.52 192

10. LAJKOVIČ Filip 07 PK Celulozar Krško 1:48.89 142

Odprto

1. BENČIČ Val 07 PK Biser Piran 1:16.57 409
2. BABNIK Matic 07 PK Ljubljana 1:19.57 365
3. BURSAČ Uroš 07 PK Ljubljana 1:23.24 319
4. FRANKO Ian 07 PK Ljubljana 1:25.00 299
5. FROLOV Mark 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:26.64 282
6. POTNIK Matic 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:27.90 270
7. GOR Danijel 08 PK Koper 1:28.80 262
8. GROHAR Črt 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:29.13 259
9. FERENČAK Luka 07 PK Celulozar Krško 1:31.91 237

10. LUŽNIK Anže 07 PK Radovljica 1:32.91 229
11. STRGAR KUNEJ Matija 07 PK Celulozar Krško 1:33.92 222
12. JURKOVIČ Jure 07 PK Ljubljana 1:34.95 214
13. KUNČIČ Janez 08 PK Radovljica 1:36.63 203
14. PETEK Jaka 08 PK Ribnica 1:37.15 200
15. SEVER Marko 07 PK Ljubljana 1:38.52 192
16. PERC Nik 09 PK Neptun Celje 1:40.80 179
17. FOŠNARIČ Martin 09 PK Neptun Celje 1:45.12 158
18. SMRKOLJ Kristjan 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:45.25 157
19. JEZOVŠEK ŠPILJAR Teo 10 PK Neptun Celje 1:45.63 156
20. PREGL Gašper 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:45.76 155
21. TERSEGLAV Andraž 08 PK Radovljica 1:46.09 154
22. LAJKOVIČ Filip 07 PK Celulozar Krško 1:48.89 142

DSQ STARC Teo 08 PK Ribnica
SW 7.5 -
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